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HETEROG
1 KL 1 RND | MIDDEN GR BR ZK EEN 15.07
HETEROG
2 KL 1 ONR | MIDDEN GR BR ZK EEN HKsp+ 15.09 BOUWM-
HETEROG
3 KL 1 RHK | MIDDEN GR BR ZK EEN HKsp, AW  15.13 BOUWM+
HETEROG BOUWM+
4 KL 1 ONR | MIDDEN GR BR ZK EEN 15.07 +
HETEROG BOUWM,
5 KL 1 ONR | DONKER GR BR ZK EEN HKsp+ 15.14 AW
HETEROG BOUWM+
6 KL 1 ONR | MIDDEN GR BR ZK EEN HKsp 15.07|, AW
HETEROG BOUWM+
7 KL 1 RHK | MIDDEN GR BR ZK EEN HKsp+ 15.16/, AW
HETEROG BOUWM+
8 KL 1 ONR | MIDDEN GR BR ZK EEN HKsp+ 15.04|, AW
HETEROG
9 KL 1 ONR | MIDDEN GR GR ZK EEN HKsp+ 15.02 BOUWM+
HETEROG
10 KL 1 ONR | MIDDEN GR GN ZK EEN HKsp 15.06 BOUWM
HETEROG AW,
11 WA 1/RND LICHT| BL GN |ZK EEN HKsp+ 15 juist
HETEROG WATERPU
11 WA 1 ONR | MIDDEN BL GR ZK EEN 13.03 T
HOMOGE
12 KL 1/ ONR | DONKER GR GR ZK EN BOUWM+ 15.1 AW, HKsp
HETEROG
13 KL 1/ ONR | DONKER GR BR ZK EEN BOUWM+ 15.09 AW
HOMOGE
14 KL 1/ 0VL | DONKER GR GN ZK EN BOUWM | 15.09 AW, BOT
HOMOGE
15 KL 1/ ONR | MIDDEN GR BR ZK EN BOUWM | 14.96 AW
HETEROG
16 KL 1/ONR LICHT| GR BR |ZK EEN/BOUWM 15.1 AW
HOMOGE
17 KL 1/ 0VL | MIDDEN GR BR ZK EN BOUWM  15.13
HETEROG
18 KL 1/ XXX MIDDEN GR BR ZK EEN BOUWM | 14.99
HETEROG
19 KL 1/ XXX MIDDEN GR BR ZK EEN AW, HKsp ' 15.13
HOMOGE AW,
200 WA 1 RND | DONKER GR GR ZK EN|HKsp+ 15.16
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WA

KL

WA

WA

WA

KL

KL

KL

KL

KL

KL

KL

KL

KL

KL

WA

WA

KL

KL

KL

1/ONR

1/ONR

1/ONR

1/RND

1/ONR

1/ONR

1/ XXX

1/ 0VL

1/ XXX

1/ RHK

1/ XXX

1 XXX

1 RND

1 RHK

1 RHK

1 RHK

1 RND

1/ONR

1/ONR

1 RHK

1/ONR

LICHT

LICHT

LICHT

DONKER

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

DONKER

DONKER

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

DONKER

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

DONKER

DONKER

DONKER

BE BE

BE BE

GR GR

GR|BR

BR BE

BL/BR

GR|BR

GR|BR

GR|GR

BL/GR

BL/GR

GR|BR

GR|GR

GR|BR

BR GR

BR GR

GR|BR

BR/BR

BR GR

BR GR

BR GR

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

HETEROG
EEN

HETEROG
EEN

HETEROG

EEN AW, HKsp

HETEROG
EEN HKsp+

HETEROG
EEN

HETEROG

EEN
HETEROG

EEN AW
HETEROG

EEN AW
HETEROG

EEN AW
HETEROG

EEN HKsp
HETEROG

EEN HKsp
HETEROG

EEN
HETEROG

EEN HKsp+
HETEROG

EEN AW, HKsp

HETEROG

EEN HKsp, BK

HETEROG

EEN HKsp, BK

HETEROG
EEN HKsp
HETEROG
EEN
HOMOGE HKsp,
EN|BKsp
HETEROG HKsp,
EEN BKsp
HETEROG

WATERPU
14.1 T INSTEEK

WATERPU
13.08|T AANLEG

15.17

AW,
BOUWM,
15.18/ MXX, ODB

WATERPU
14.22 T AANLEG

WATERPU
13.31 T AANLEG

15.08
15.18
14.79
AW,

14.61 BOUWM

14.6 AW
15.13
15.08 BKsp-
14.33
15.17
15.15

BOUWM,
15.13 AW

WATERPU
14.02|T
15.12

15.07

EEN BK+, HKsp ' 15.21
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1|RHK

1/ONR

1/ONR

1/LIN

1/ONR

1/XXX

1/RND

1/0VL

1/ONR

1/RND

1/ 0VL

1/ONR

1|VRK

1 VRK

1|VRK

1 VRK

1/ONR

1 VRK

1/VRK

1/RND

1/ONR

DONKER

DONKER

MIDDEN

LICHT

DONKER

DONKER

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

BR/GR

BR/GR

BRI GR

BR/GR

BR GR

BR GR

GR|BR

GR|GR

GR|BR

GR|BR

GR|BR

GR|BR

BR GR

BR/BR

GR|BR

GR|BR

BR BE

BR BE

BL GR

BR BR

BR BR

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

XXX

XXX

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

XXX

HOMOGE
EN BK

HETEROG

EEN BK+, AW

HETEROG

EEN BK+, SXX

HETEROG HKsp,
EEN BKsp
HOMOGE
EN BK
HOMOGE

EN BKsp, AW

HETEROG
EEN HKsp
HETEROG

EEN HKsp, AW

HETEROG

EEN HKsp
HETEROG

EEN
HETEROG

EEN BKsp
HETEROG

EEN

HETEROG
EEN HT

HETEROG
EEN HT

HETEROG
EEN

HETEROG
EEN
HETEROG
EEN
HETEROG
EEN

HETEROG
EEN

HETEROG
EEN

HETEROG
EEN HT

15.2

15.27

15.21

BOUWM,
15.05/ AW

15.35

15.33

14.36

15.15|BOUWM

14.36

14.38

14.39

0

WATERPU

T

BEKISTIN
14.23 G

WATERPU
13.24'T

WATERPU
T
14.22 VULLING
WATERPU
|
13.14|VULLING
WATERPU
14.1|T
WATERPU
14.07|T
WATERPU
T
13.08|VULLING
WATERPU
14.03|T

13.2 TON
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999

999

999

999

999

999

WA

WA

WA

REC

REC

REC

REC

REC

REC

1/ONR

1/ONR

1/VRK

1 VRK

1 VRK

1/ONR

2 ONR

1/RND

1/ONR

1/RND

1/RND

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

DONKER

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

MIDDEN

BR BR

BR BR

BR ZW

BL/GR

BR/BR

GR|BR

BR/BR

GR|BR

GR|BR

GR|BR

GR GR

XXX

XXX

ZK

ZK

XXX

ZK

ZK

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

HETEROG
EEN HT

HETEROG
EEN HT

HETEROG
EEN

HETEROG
EEN

HETEROG

EEN HT
HETEROG

EEN PUIN

HETEROG
EEN

HETEROG
EEN

HETEROG
EEN

HETEROG
EEN

HETEROG
EEN

13.02|TON

13.09/TON

WATERPU
1421 T

WATERPU
T
13.25 VULLING

WATERPU

T

BEKISTIN
13.32/G

BOUWM+
15.07 +

RECENTE

VERSTORI
14.18 NG

RECENTE

VERSTORI
14.32 NG, PAAL

RECENTE

VERSTORI
13.21 NG

RECENTE

VERSTORI
14.31 NG

RECENTE

VERSTORI
13.31 NG



